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NEVADA 

 
CARSON VALLEY TRAP AND SPORTING 
CLAYS 
GARDNERVILLE, NV 
8/13/2023 
NEVADA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
140 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH M WINNICKI III 88 
AA1 MIKE HARVEY 87 
A1 MITCH MAUK 81 
B1 RICHARD M SLATER 78 
C1 DAVID H MCCLENAHAN 78 
D1 JEFF REGAN 74 
E1 DAVID HOLLANDER 53 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
99 Attended 
M1 DALTON WILCOX 44 
AA1 DAN SHUFORD 45 
A1 STEVEN T GRANDINETTI 45 
B1 ANDY CONCANNON 40 
C1 DAVID H MCCLENAHAN 41 
D1 BRANDEN FITZGERALD 38 
E1 EDWARD J MATHEUS 31 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 8: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
76 Attended 
M1 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 46 
AA1 KEVIN BLOOM 41 
A1 DAVID L DAVIS 40 
B1 RANDY MENESINI 42 
C1 ROB COURTNEY 44 
D1 KEVIN GALLEGUS 42 
E1 MARK MANHA 35 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 9: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
67 Attended 
M1 GERALD MATYS 44 
AA1 JIM VETA 41 
A1 MICHAEL W MARSHALL - D 38 
B1 RANDY MENESINI 44 
C1 TREVOR HALL 42 
D1 KEVIN GALLEGUS 40 
E1 JEFFREY G BAGULEY 41 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 10: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
56 Attended 
M1 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 47 
AA1 JIM VETA 44 
A1 BRIAN AZBILL 47 
B1 ANDY CONCANNON 42 
C1 DWAYNE HARWELL 40 
D1 BRODIE YOST 39 
E1 LEWIS P BROOKS 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
151 Attended 
CH JIM VETA 176 
M1 JOSEPH M WINNICKI III 173 
M2 MATTHEW J COFFIN 171 
AA1 JOSEPH A YANKOSKIE 174 
AA2 MIKE HARVEY 172 
A1 KEVIN GALLEGUS 166 

A2 MITCH MAUK 156 
B1 RICHARD M SLATER 158 
B2 GENO O'BRIEN 156 
C1 BRODIE YOST 158 
C2 CLIFF OSBORNE 150 
D1 LEWIS P BROOKS 142 
D2 MICHAEL T SMITH 142 
E1 DAVID HOLLANDER 136 
E2 EDWARD J MATHEUS 118 
SJCH GENO O'BRIEN 156 
JRCH JOSEPH A YANKOSKIE 174 
VTCH MATTHEW J COFFIN 171 
SVCH JIM VETA 176 
LYCH MARY DINSMORE 127 
SSCH ROBERT SMITH 147 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 6: NEVADA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
33 Attended 
M1 DALTON WILCOX 46 
AA1 BRIAN AZBILL 48 
A1 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 40 
B1 MARK MANHA 43 
C1 TJ DOBSON 38 
D1 MICHAEL T SMITH 36 
E1 ERIC LIN 21 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: NEVADA STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
16 Attended 
M1 JIM VETA 43 
AA1 DANIEL D DANELL 44 
A1 MICHAEL W MARSHALL - D 43 
B1 MARK MANHA 38 
C1 TJ DOBSON 42 
D1 DAVID SHARPE 25 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NEVADA STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
93 Attended 
CH BRETT WORKMAN 94 
M1 RODNEY BULLARD 87 
M2 SCOTT REUTNER 83 
AA1 MATT BRENNAN 88 
AA2 CARL R ALEXANDER 77 
A1 BOB CHEESEMAN 82 
A2 MITCH MAUK 73 
B1 MARK MANHA 73 
B2 GENO O'BRIEN 71 
C1 JOSEPH YANKOSKIE SR. 81 
C2 BRODIE YOST 76 
D1 MICHAEL T SMITH 81 
D2 BRUCE E HOLLANDER 70 
E1 DAVID HOLLANDER 67 
E2 EDWARD J MATHEUS 57 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: NEVADA STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
100 Attended 
M1 RODNEY BULLARD 46 
AA1 GARY SCHEIDEMANTEL 42 
A1 KEVIN GALLEGUS 43 
B1 DWAYNE HARWELL 41 
C1 BRYAN BROUSSARD 42 
D1 JADEN DEMENT 41 
E1 EDWARD J MATHEUS 34 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: 
NEVADA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
118 Attended 
M1 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 50 
AA1 MIKE HARVEY 47 
A1 DUSTIN BYLUND 47 

B1 RICHARD M SLATER 48 
C1 JOSEPH YANKOSKIE SR. 47 
D1 JEFF REGAN 47 
E1 MICHAEL A MURPHY 42 
 


